Municipality of Arran-Elderslie - 2023 Tax Rates

Residential
Mulit-Residential
Commercial

Commercial - Vacant Land
Commercial - Excess Land
Commercial - New
Commercial - New Excess
Industrial

Industrial - Excess Land
Industrial - Vacant Land
Industrial - Large
Industrial - New

Industrial - Small Scale on Farm
Landfills

Parking Lot

Pipeline

Managed Forests
Farmland

Residential - Education

English Public
English Separate
French Public
French Separate

Source: By-Law No. 21-2023

RT
MT
CcT
CcX
Cu
XT

77.047%
21.000%
0.662%
1.291%

0.00472736
0.00472736
0.00582931
0.00582931
0.00582931
0.00582931
0.00582931
0.00826201
0.00826201
0.00826201
0.00826201
0.00826201
0.00826201
0.00578603
0.00582931
0.00480489
0.00118184
0.00118184
N/A

0.00838410
0.00838410
0.01033844
0.01033844
0.01033844
0.01033844
0.01033844
0.01465289
0.01465289
0.01465289
0.01465289
0.01465289
0.01465289
0.01026168
0.01033844
0.00852160
0.00209603
0.00209603
N/A

0.00153000
0.00153000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00220000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00038250
0.00038250
0.00153000

0.01464146
0.01464146
0.02496775
0.02496775
0.02496775
0.02496775
0.02496775
0.03171490
0.03171490
0.03171490
0.03171490
0.03171490
0.02511490
0.02484771
0.02496775
0.02212649
0.00366037
0.00366037
0.00153000



